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//  SUPERTRAK - INSERTI BSP BSP INSERTS

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C CH

Dash mm In Dash Size mm mm

550120-02-03             NA 03 5,0 3/16" 02 1/8-28 20,3 14,0

550120-02-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 02 1/8-28 20,8 14,0

550120-04-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 26,3 19,0

550120-06-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 06 3/8-19 27,8 22,0

550120-08-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 08 1/2-14 31,3 27,0

550120-04-05             NA 05 8,0 5/16" 04 1/4-19 26,3 19,0

550120-06-05             NA 05 8,0 5/16" 06 3/8-19 27,8 22,0

550120-08-05             NA 05 8,0 5/16" 08 1/2-14 31,3 27,0

550120-04-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 04 1/4-19 26,3 19,0

550120-06-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 27,8 22,0

550120-08-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 31,3 27,0

550120-06-08             NA 08 13,0 1/2" 06 3/8-19 28,6 22,0

550120-08-08             NA 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 32,1 27,0

550120-10-08             NA 08 13,0 1/2" 10 5/8-14 34,1 30,0

550120-12-08             NA 08 13,0 1/2" 12 3/4-14 36,1 32,0

550120-08-10             NA 10 16,0 5/8" 08 1/2-14 32,1 27,0

550120-10-10             NA 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 34,1 30,0

550120-12-10             NA 10 16,0 5/8" 12 3/4-14 36,1 32,0

550120-12-12             NA 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 36,6 32,0

550120-16-12             NA 12 19,0 3/4" 16 1-11 41,6 41,0

550120-16-16             NA 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 42,4 41,0

550120-20-16             NA 16 25,0 1" 20 1 1/4-11 46,4 50,0

550120-20-20             NA 20 32,0 1 1/4" 20 1 1/4-11 48,0 50,0

550120-24-24             NA 24 38,0 1 1/2" 24 1 1/2-11 51,0 55,0

550120-32-32             NA 32 51,0 2" 32 2-11 56,5 70,0

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C CH

Dash mm In Dash Size mm mm

550130-04-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 26,3 19,0

550130-06-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 27,8 22,0

550130-08-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 31,3 27,0

550130-08-08             NA 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 32,1 27,0

550130-10-10 NA 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 36,1 30,0

550130-12-12 NA 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 34,6 32,0

550130-16-12 NA 12 19,0 3/4" 16 1-11 39,6 41,0

550130-16-16 NA 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 40,4 41,0

//  550120 - MASCHIO BSPP CILINDRICO SV. 60° - AGR 
//  BSPP MALE 60° FLARE - AGR

//  550130 - MASCHIO BSPP CILINDRICO SEDE PIANA - AGR FD
//  BSPP MALE FLAT SEAT - AGR FD

RACCORDI OLEODINAMICI HYDRAULIC FITTINGS // SUPERTRAK // INSERTI BSP BSP INSERTS
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I valori e le dimensioni mostrate possono essere modificate senza preavviso // Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C CH

Dash mm In Dash size mm mm

550150-02-03             NA 03 5,0 3/16" 02 1/8-28 20,8 12,0

550150-02-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 02 1/8-28 21,3 12,0

550150-04-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 26,8 17,0

550150-06-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 06 3/8-19 27,8 19,0

550150-04-05             NA 05 8,0 5/16" 04 1/4-19 26,8 17,0

550150-06-05             NA 05 8,0 5/16" 06 3/8-19 27,8 19,0

550150-04-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 04 1/4-19 26,8 17,0

550150-06-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 27,8 19,0

550150-08-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 32,3 22,0

550150-06-08 NA 08 13,0 1/2" 06 3/8-19 28,6 19,0

550150-08-08             NA 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 33,1 22,0

550150-12-10             NA 10 16,0 5/8" 12 3/4-14 34,1 27,0

550150-12-12             NA 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 34,6 27,0

550150-16-12             NA 12 19,0 3/4" 16 1-11 43,6 36,0

550150-12-16             NA 16 25,0 1" 12 3/4-14 37,4 32,0

550150-16-16             NA 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 44,4 36,0

550150-20-20             NA 20 32,0 1 1/4" 20 1 1/4-11 49,0 46,0

550150-24-24             NA 24 38,0 1 1/2" 24 1 1/2-11 50,5 50,0

550150-32-32             NA 32 51,0 2" 32 2-11 54,2 65,0

//  550150 - MASCHIO BSPT CONICO - AGR K
//  BSPT MALE - AGR K

RACCORDI OLEODINAMICI HYDRAULIC FITTINGS // SUPERTRAK // INSERTI BSP BSP INSERTS
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Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C CH1

Dash mm In Dash size mm mm

A55001-02-03             CR 03 5,0 3/16" 02 1/8-28 14,3 14,0

A55001-04-03             SN 03 5,0 3/16" 04 1/4-19 20,3 19,0

A55001-02-04             CR 04 6,0 1/4" 02 1/8-28 14,7 14,0

A55001-04-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 20,8 19,0

A55001-06-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 06 3/8-19 23,3 22,0

A55001-04-05             CR 05 8,0 5/16" 04 1/4-19 17,3 19,0

A55001-06-05             SN 05 8,0 5/16" 06 3/8-19 23,3 22,0

A55001-04-06             CR 06 10,0 3/8" 04 1/4-19 17,3 19,0

A55001-06-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 23,3 22,0

A55001-08-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 24,3 27,0

A55001-06-08             CR 08 13,0 1/2" 06 3/8-19 18,6 22,0

A55001-08-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 25,1 27,0

A55001-10-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 10 5/8-14 28,4 27,0

A55001-12-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 12 3/4-14 29,0 32,0

A55001-10-10             CR 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 17,1 27,0

A55001-12-10             SN 10 16,0 5/8" 12 3/4-14 29,0 32,0

A55001-12-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 23,9 32,0

A55001-16-12             SN 12 19,0 3/4" 16 1-11 34,0 38,0

A55001-16-16             CR 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 23,9 38,0

A55001-20-16             SN 16 25,0 1" 20 1 1/4-11 39,4 50,0

A55001-20-20             TN 20 32,0 1 1/4" 20 1 1/4-11 32,0 50,0

A55001-24-20             SN 20 32,0 1 1/4" 24 1 1/2-11 41,9 55,0

A55001-24-24             TN 24 38,0 1 1/2" 24 1 1/2-11 33,8 55,0

A55001-32-24             SN 24 38,0 1 1/2" 32 2-11 47,0 70,0

A55001-32-32             TN 32 51,0 2" 32 2-11 34,0 70,0

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C CH1

Dash mm In Dash size mm mm

A55002-04-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 20,8 19,0

A55002-06-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 23,3 22,0

A55002-08-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 25,1 27,0

A55002-10-10             CR 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 17,1 27,0

A55002-12-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 23,9 32,0

A55002-16-16             CR 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 23,9 38,0

//  A55001 - FEMMINA BSPP SV. 60° CON O’RING - DKOR
//  BSPP FEMALE 60° CONE WITH O’RING - DKOR  

//  A55002 - FEMMINA BSPP SV. 60° SENZA O’RING - DKR
//  BSPP FEMALE 60° CONE WITHOUT O’RING - DKR  

RACCORDI OLEODINAMICI HYDRAULIC FITTINGS // SUPERTRAK // INSERTI BSP BSP INSERTS
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I valori e le dimensioni mostrate possono essere modificate senza preavviso // Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

//  A55062 - FEMMINA 45° BSPP SV. 60° SENZA O’RING - DKR
//  45° BSPP FEMALE 60° CONE WITHOUT O’RING - DKR

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C D Drop CH1

Dash mm In Dash size mm mm mm

A55061-04-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 45,5 15,0 19,0

A55061-06-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 06 3/8-19 41,5 17,5 22,0

A55061-04-05             CR 05 8,0 5/16" 04 1/4-19 19,0 17,5 19,0

A55061-06-05             SN 05 8,0 5/16" 06 3/8-19 45,1 18,5 22,0

A55061-06-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 49,9 20,5 22,0

A55061-08-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 45,7 21,0 27,0

A55061-08-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 55,0 21,0 27,0

A55061-10-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 10 5/8-14 57,2 23,0 27,0

A55061-12-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 12 3/4-14 56,7 23,0 32,0

A55061-10-10             CR 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 64,0 21,5 27,0

A55061-12-10             SN 10 16,0 5/8" 12 3/4-14 66,5 22,5 32,0

A55061-12-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 70,0 28,0 32,0

A55061-16-12             SN 12 19,0 3/4" 16 1-11 74,6 31,5 38,0

A55061-16-16             CR 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 84,0 34,0 38,0

A55061-20-16             SN 16 25,0 1" 20 1 1/4-11 97,0 47,5 50,0

A55061-20-20             TN 20 32,0 1 1/4" 20 1 1/4-11 100,8 40,0 50,0

A55061-24-24             TN 24 38,0 1 1/2" 24 1 1/2-11 115,7 46,0 55,0

A55061-32-32             TN 32 51,0 2" 32 2-11 151,5 60,0 70,0

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C D Drop CH1

Dash mm In Dash size mm mm mm

A55062-04-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 45,5 15,0 19,0

A55062-06-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 49,9 20,5 22,0

A55062-08-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 55,0 21,0 27,0

A55062-10-10             CR 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 64,0 21,5 27,0

A55062-12-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 70,0 28,0 32,0

A55062-16-16             CR 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 84,0 34,0 38,0

//  A55061 - FEMMINA 45° BSPP SV. 60° CON O’RING - DKOR 45
//  45° BSPP FEMALE 60° CONE WITH O’RING - DKOR 45

RACCORDI OLEODINAMICI HYDRAULIC FITTINGS // SUPERTRAK // INSERTI BSP BSP INSERTS
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Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C D Drop CH1

Dash mm In Dash Size mm mm mm

A55051-02-03             CR 03 5,0 3/16" 02 1/8-28 24,0 30,0 14,0

A55051-02-04             CR 04 6,0 1/4" 02 1/8-28 30,5 32,0 14,0

A55051-04-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 29,3 29,0 19,0

A55051-06-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 06 3/8-19 29,8 31,0 22,0

A55051-06-05             SN 05 8,0 5/16" 06 3/8-19 33,2 36,0 22,0

A55051-06-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 34,8 42,0 22,0

A55051-08-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 34,3 35,5 27,0

A55051-06-08             CR 08 13,0 1/2" 06 3/8-19 35,3 43,0 22,0

A55051-08-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 35,8 41,0 27,0

A55051-10-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 10 5/8-14 41,6 43,5 27,0

A55051-12-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 12 3/4-14 41,8 43,0 32,0

A55051-10-10             CR 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 47,9 47,0 27,0

A55051-12-10             SN 10 16,0 5/8" 12 3/4-14 51,9 49,0 32,0

A55051-12-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 49,1 53,0 32,0

A55051-16-12             SN 12 19,0 3/4" 16 1-11 54,1 60,5 38,0

A55051-16-16             CR 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 75,1 69,0 38,0

A55051-20-16             SN 16 25,0 1" 20 1 1/4-11 75,1 88,5 50,0

A55051-20-20             TN 20 32,0 1 1/4" 20 1 1/4-11 82,3 83,0 50,0

A55051-24-20             SN 20 32,0 1 1/4" 24 1 1/2-11 101,0 83,0 55,0

A55051-24-24             TN 24 38,0 1 1/2" 24 1 1/2-11 95,7 96,0 55,0

A55051-32-24 SN 24 38,0 1 1/2" 32 2-11 107,8 104,0 70,0

A55051-32-32             TN 32 51,0 2" 32 2-11 128,5 136,0 70,0

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C D Drop CH1

Dash mm In Dash Size mm mm mm

A55052 -04-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 29,3 29,0 19,0

A55052-06-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 34,8 42,0 22,0

A55052-08-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 35,8 41,0 27,0

A55052-10-10             CR 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 47,9 47,0 27,0

A55052-12-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 49,1 53,0 32,0

A55052-16-16             CR 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 75,1 69,0 38,0

//  A55051 - FEMMINA 90° BSPP SV. 60° CON O’RING - DKOR 90
//  90° BSPP FEMALE 60° CONE WITH O’RING - DKOR 90

//  A55052 - FEMMINA 90° BSPP SV. 60° SENZA O’RING- DKR
//  90° BSPP FEMALE 60° CONE WITHOUT O’RING - DKR

RACCORDI OLEODINAMICI HYDRAULIC FITTINGS // SUPERTRAK // INSERTI BSP BSP INSERTS
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I valori e le dimensioni mostrate possono essere modificate senza preavviso // Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C D Drop CH1

Dash mm In Dash size mm mm mm

A55180-04-04             CR 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 16,8 19,5 19,0

A55180-06-06             CR 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 18,8 22,0 22,0

A55180-08-06             CR 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 21,5 22,5 27,0

A55180-08-08             CR 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 22,6 24,5 27,0

A55180-12-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 26,7 31,0 32,0

A55180-16-16             CR 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 34,5 27,5 38,0

Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C CH1

Dash mm In Dash size mm mm

A55003-04-04             SN 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 20,3 19,0

A55003-06-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 20,3 22,0

A55003-08-06             SN 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 20,8 27,0

A55003-08-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 21,6 27,0

A55003-12-08             SN 08 13,0 1/2" 12 3/4-14 24,6 32,0

A55003-12-10             CR 10 16,0 5/8" 12 3/4-14 17,6 32,0

A55003-12-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 18,1 32,0

A55003-16-12             CR 12 19,0 3/4" 16 1-11 20,6 38,0

A55003-16-16             CR 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 19,9 38,0

//  A55180 - FEMMINA 90° COMPATTA BSPP SV. 60° - DKR 90
//  90° COMPACT BSPP FEMALE 60° CONE - DKR 90

//  A55003 - FEMMINA SEDE PIANA BSPP - DKR FD
//  BSPP FEMALE FLAT SEAT - DKR FD

RACCORDI OLEODINAMICI HYDRAULIC FITTINGS // SUPERTRAK // INSERTI BSP BSP INSERTS
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Code Nut Type
ID F1

F1
C BH R

Dash mm In Dash size mm mm mm

552910-02-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 02 1/8-28 20,0 10,10 17

552910-04-04             NA 04 6,0 1/4" 04 1/4-19 26,5 13,30 22

552910-06-04 NA 04 6,0 1/4" 06 3/8-19 30,5 16,70 28

552910-06-05             NA 05 8,0 5/16" 06 3/8-19 30,5 16,70 28

552910-06-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 06 3/8-19 30,5 16,70 28

552910-08-06             NA 06 10,0 3/8" 08 1/2-14 34,5 21,00 38

552910-06-08 NA 08 13,0 1/2" 06 3/8-19 30,5 16,70 28

552910-08-08             NA 08 13,0 1/2" 08 1/2-14 35,0 21,00 38

552910-10-10             NA 10 16,0 5/8" 10 5/8-14 38,0 23,00 40

552910-12-12             NA 12 19,0 3/4" 12 3/4-14 41,5 26,50 46

552910-16-16             NA 16 25,0 1" 16 1-11 50,5 33,30 58

Code
F1

F1
CH LT L

Dash mm mm mm

002920-04 04 1/4-19 19,0 25,0 30,0

002920-06 06 3/8-19 22,0 31,0 38,0

002920-08 08 1/2-14 27,0 38,0 46,0

002920-10 10 5/8-14 28,0 42,0 51,0

002920-12 12 3/4-14 32,0 47,0 56,0

002920-16 16 1-11 38,0 58,0 69,0

Code
F1

F1
CH LT L

Dash mm mm mm

DD2920-04 02 1/8 14,0 33,0 38,0

DD2920-06 04 1/4 19,0 43,0 49,0

DD2920-08 06 3/8 22,0 51,0 58,0

DD2920-10 08 1/2 27,0 63,0 71,0

DD2920-12 12 3/4 32,0 80,0 90,0

DD2920-16 16 1 41,0 110,0 122,0

//  552910 - OCCHIO BSPP- RNR
//  BSPP BANJO - RNR

//  002920 - VITE FORATA BSPP
//  BSPP BOLT

//  DD2920 - VITE FORATA BSPP DOPPIA
//  BSPP DUAL BOLT

RACCORDI OLEODINAMICI HYDRAULIC FITTINGS // SUPERTRAK // INSERTI BSP BSP INSERTS


